House fpecéwé Banquet
(A)

Menu for Two Persons or More

£31.70 per person

Hot Hors D'oeuvres
(Sesame Prawn on Toast, Vegetarian Spring Rolls,
Honey Barbecued Spare Ribs, "Seaweed" & Satay Chicken)

Sizzling Prawns with Ginger & Spring Onions
Thai Chicken in Chilli Sauce
Stir-Fried Mixed Vegetables

Special Fried Rice

*Party of 4 or more - additional dish of :

Deep Fried Shredded Beef with Chilli in Noodle Basket

House IWL Banquet
(8)

Menu for Two Persons or More

£34.70 per person

House Hot Hors D'oeuvres
(Sesame Prawn on Toast, Vegetarian Spring Rolls,
Peking Spare Ribs, "Seaweed" & Satay Chicken)

* x Kk %

Crispy Aromatic Duck

Sizzling Beef with Green Peppers & Chilli in Black Bean Sauce
Sweet & Sour Chicken "Hong Kong Style"
Stir-Fried Mixed Vegetables
Special Fried Rice

*Party of 4 or more - additional dish of :

H—I Kung Po Prawns I-E

OUR FOOD MAY CONTAIN ALLERGENS PLEASE INFORM OUR STAFF BEFORE ORDER

="

Mollusus Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame
Seeds Dioxide

Eggs Fish Lupin Milk

Celery Cereals containing Crustaceans
Gluten

All Prices inclusive of V.A.T. ¢ 10% Service Charge will be added to parties of 6 or more



C | =
House Special Banquet SE#  Starter <
(6) Bt 1 House Hot Hors D’oeuvres Per Person £12.10
Menu for Two Persons or More (Minimum For 2 Persons)
(Sesame Prawn on Toast, Vegetarian Spring Rolls,
£49.50 WWKOV(/ Peking Spare Ribs, “Seaweed” & Satay Chicken)
BEEEBE 2 Hot Seafood Hors D’oeuvres Per Person £14.30
Fresh Lobster (in shel) (Minimum For 2 Persons)
with Ginger & Spring Onions / Tangy Sauce (Satay Prawns, Prawn Dumplings, Butterfly Prawns,
P Spiced Salt Squid & “Seaweed”)
Crispy Aromatic Duck BEDIEH 3 Malaysian Charcoal Grilled House Satay £12.10
P (Satay Prawns, Chicken & Beef served with Cucumber,
Sizzling Butter Cream Prawns Onions & Satay Sauce)
Kung Po Chicken SEDIEH 4 Malaysian Charcoal Grilled Satay Chicken £9.60
Stir-Fried Mixed Vegetables BEDELE 5 Malaysian Charcoal Grilled Satay Beef £9.60
Special Fried Rice 81D IR 6 Malaysian Charcoal Grilled Satay Prawns £11.00
BEIETGE 7 Satay Beancurd on Skewers £9.90
*Party of 4 or more - additional dish of : YEEZEH 7B Sweet Potato Cake £8.30
Deep Fried Shredded Beef with Chilli in Noodle Basket (Deep Fried served with Worcester Sauce)
I\ {2 2 8 Shredded Smoked Chicken £10.50
> [ 4ER 9 Sesame Prawn on Toast £10.50
' = 10 Crispy “Seaweed” with Grated Scallop 4 £8.80
V%%MM BWM TRE (Deepf)l):/ried Shredded Spring Green) > .
(D) BiHEE 11 Honey Barbecued Spare Ribs £10.60
#HHES 12 Peking Spare Ribs £10.60
Menu for Two Persons or More MEEHES 13 Spare Ribs with Spiced Salt & Chilli £10.60
£29. 70#&1”#&1’50//(/ HBEES 14 Sweet & Sour Crispy Won Ton £8.80
wHEF 15 Steamed Fresh Scallops on the Shell (4) £17.60
Crispy "Seaweed" X KU 16 Steamed Prawns (n shel) with Hot Soya Sauce Dip (8) £17.60
Vegetarian Spring Rolls a0 17 New Zealand Mussels with
Deep Fried Spiced Salt Aubergine Black Bean & Chilli Sauce (in shel) £11.60
Sweet Potato Croquette I ES BN ER a8 18 Soft Shell Crab with Spiced Salt & Chilli (vinimum 2) each £9.40
R EEEZSH 19 Stuffed Crab Claw with Minced Prawns (2) £11.00
Vegetables Lettuce Wrap $88L 20  Grilled Meat Dumplings (4) £9.90
S B RiR 22  “Butterfly” Prawns (6) £9.90
Sizzling Mixed Vegetables with Chilli in Black Bean Sauce (Deep Fried Prawn in Breadcrumbs)
Deep Fried Chilli Beancurd in Noodle Basket et YA 23 Hairy Prawns (4) £10.50
Yu Shang Aubergine o sIL] 24 Paper Wrapped Prawns (4) ., £10.50
Boiled Rice ME$S SR 25 Crispy Chinese Prawn Dumplings (4) 2 £9.90
R IR B 26 Tempura Prawns (5)  £10.50
“Party of 4 or more - additional dish of : (Deep fried Prawn in Fluffy Batter) _ ( ™
C French Beans with Crushed Garlic and Chilli u| o 7

\x/

OUR FOOD MAY CONTAIN ALLERGENS PLEASE INFORM OUR STAFF BEFORE ORDER
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Ci Mollusus Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame Soya Sulphur
Dioxide

OUR FOOD MAY CONTAIN ALLERGENS PLEASE INFORM OUR STAFF BEFORE ORDER
i -— o® & !.E':,'
¥ o> (S ee O & 8 & &
Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusus Peanuts Sesame Soya
Seeds

Mustard Nuts
All Prices inclusive of V.A.T. ¢ 10% Service Charge will be added to parties of 6 or more

Celery

Gluten

All Prices inclusive of V.A.T. ¢ 10% Service Charge will be added to parties of 6 or more



58 g8

BEEE 27

Starter

Vietnamese Spring Rolls (3)
(Served with Lettuce & Chilli Dip)

55 28  Special Spring Rolls (4)
(Meat, Water Chestnuts & Bamboo Shoots)
Bt 29  Vegetarian Spring Rolls (4)
okl 29A  Vegetarian Dumpling (5)
HEEHLF 30  Deep Fried Spiced Salt Aubergine b &
BEF 31 Mongolian Aromatic Lamb : cﬁf -
(Crispy Lamb served with Lettuce and Plum S B O\ ¥
Exa 32  Lettuce Wrap, with: ? Y ‘Q i~
i) (i) Seafood
L (i) Prawns
$/#/A (iii) Beef / Chicken / Pork
ek (iv) Vegetables
iz %  Soup
Fe ¥Rz 33  Hot & Sour Soup
B2E55 34  Won Ton Soup
K= 35  Crab Meat Sweet Corn Soup
KB 36  Chicken Sweet Corn Soup

BEHERS 39  Thai Seafood Tom Yum Soup

(Spicy Hot) (This dish contains MSG)

Thai Chicken Tom Yum Soup
(Spicy Hot) (This dish contains MSG)

Thai Vegetables Tom Yum Soup
(Spicy Hot) (This dish contains MSG)

=S Snacks

HRES 40

HREE

§id
piry

)= Prawn Crackers
EF Chips
T 48 Sauces
THES T Sweet & Sour Sauce

BRE Hoi Sin Sauce
WET Satay Sauce

Tl OV 5+ Curry Sauce
PRAFH Chilli Oil

EHERE Sweet Chilli Sauce

OUR FOOD MAY CONTAIN ALLERGENS PLEASE INFORM OUR STAFF BEFORE ORDER

Celery Cereals containing

All Prices inclusive of V.A.T. ¢ 10% Service Charge will be added to parties of 6 or more

-
* o= Jdy HD
Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lup Milk Mollusus Mustard Nuts

Gluten Seeds

£8.30
£8.30
£9.40
£12.70

£12.70
£12.70
£10.50
£10.50

£7.70
£7.70
£8.40
£7.70
£8.60

£7.70

£7.70

£4.40
£4.40

£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30

gt  Seafood

HIEREER 42 Fresh Lobster (in shell) with:

BEE (i) Ginger & Spring Onions
5t (i) Green Peppers & Chilli in Black Bean Sauce
Bt (iii) Tangy Sauce

AR 43  Steamed Sea Bass with: P
EE (i) Ginger & Spring Onions \ &
555t (i) Black Bean & Chill '

Deep Fried Scallops with Spiced Salt & Chilli
Fried Fish Fillet with Chilli & Lime Sauce
Sweet & Sour Fish

Deep Fried Fish Stick with Spiced Salt & Chilli

Sizzling New Zealand Mussels with
Green Peppers & Chilli in Black Bean Sauce

Sizzling New Zealand Mussels with -
Ginger & Spring Onions '
Sizzling Squid with Green Peppers in
Black Bean Sauce

Sizzling Squid with Ginger & Spring Onions
Sizzling Squid with Chilli & Lemon Grass

MEEH 46
e Pag==t 46A
EHEL AW 47
T EE A 48
#iRETEO 49

".}
- "~
&

5N
HiREESO 50 T

BRI B 51

BREE 52
BARE > 53

=B 54  Sambal Squid
= REFEL 55  Kung Po Squid
9 B8 o o 56 Deep Fried Squid with Spiced Salt & Chilli

H R E T T 57  Sizzling Scallops with Green Peppers &

Chilli in Black Bean Sauce
Sizzling Scallops with Ginger & Spring Onions

Sizzling Mixed Seafood with Green Peppers &
Chilli in Black Bean Sauce

Sizzling Mixed Seafood with Ginger & Spring Onions
Sizzling Mixed Seafood with Chilli & Lemon Grass

Seafood Trio in Noodle Basket
(Stir-Fried Scallops, King Prawns & Squid)

BRERTT 58
BB T =¥ 59

HIREE = 60
BIRE> =8 61
EE 62

OUR FOOD MAY CONTAIN ALLERGENS PLEASE INFORM OUR STAFF BEFORE ORDER
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rustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Moll

lusus Mustard Nuts

All Prices inclusive of V.A.T. ¢ 10% Service Charge will be added to parties of 6 or more

S.P.

£14.90
£13.20
£12.10
£12.10

£14.20

£14.20

£14.80
£14.80
£14.80
£13.80
£13.20
£13.20

£15.90
£15.90

£15.90
£15.90
£15.90
£16.00




B  Seafood

R 25T IR 63  Sizzling Prawns with Green Peppers & BRS 87  Crispy Aromatic Duck

B8, 3 A  Duck & Pork

Chilli in Black Bean Sauce £15.90 (Served with Pancakes, Cucumber, Spring Onion & Plum Sauce)

it E R IR 64  Sizzling Prawns with Ginger & Spring Onions £15.90 Quarter £15.00
HREF IR 65  Sizzling Prawns with Chilli & Lemon Grass £15.90 Half £26.50
*’iﬂ%?ﬂiﬂ%’z 66  Sizzling Prawns in Chilli Oyster Sauce £15.90 Extra Pancakes (6) Whole Egggg
£ i i PR 0 67  Sizzling Prawns in Hot & Sour Sauce £15.90

R TR 68  Sizzling Prawns in Peking Sauce £15.90

SR 57 8 68A  Sizzling Butter Cream Prawns £15.90 mERR 88  Vegetarian “Mock” Aromatic Duck per portion £12.10

= (R 5 69 Kung Po Prawns £14.90 (Served with Lettuce & Hoi Sin Sauce)

(Prawns in Sweet Chilli Sauce9 AR (& 1S 89 Cantonese Roast Duck £13.80
a1 48 70  Spicy Szechuan Prawn e | ,_ £14.90 EES 90  Duck with Pineapple £13.80
REIR 71 Sea Spiced Prawns £14.90 e 91 Duck with Lemon Sauce £13.80

(Spicy, Slightly Sweet & Sour) 8IS 92 Duck with Plum Sauce £13.80
=B% 72 Sambal Prawns £14.90 b 93  Duck with Green Peppers & Chilli in Black Bean Sauce  £13.80

" ] (Prawns in Fermented Shrimp Paste Savice) WEHEE 94  Braised Duck with Mixed Vegetables £15.40
E=HERRE 73 $rﬁwnsBW|th gashe\{vn;jts |3I et s 10 4T S 44 95  Fried “Hung Min” Shredded Duck
B XIR 74 P?a\czlvr\wls vtiz C?ij:eeslc: ML?;)hrjor::‘ &eBamboo Shoots 213.80 with Green Peppers & Onion =198
== ' BAE X 5 96 “Cha Siu” Roast Pork £13.80
RRELR 75 Prawns with Broccoli £13.80 # e 58 BE 97  Sizzling Pork Fillet “Cantonese Style” £13.70
E i iR 76  Prawns with Mushrooms £13.80 (Fruity Sauce)
RE R 77  Prawns with Babycorn £13.80 HIREF B 98  Sizzling Pork Fillet with Chilli & Lemon Grass £13.70
R 78  Prawns with Pineapple £13.80 HESFEHE 99  Pork Fillet with Spiced Salt & Chilli £13.80
0% 3FH 3R 79 Prawns in Oyster Sauce £13.80 HEERN 100  Sweet & Sour Pork “Hong Kong Style” £13.80
%% 80  Prawns in San Char Sauce £13.80 &M% 101 Fish Fragrant Shredded Pork £13.80

(Spciy Barbecued Sauce ) (Shredded Pork in Slightly Sweet Chilli Sauce)

o 81 Beijing Grilled Prawns £13.80 FaFEHE 102  West-Lake Pork Fillet £13.80

(Prawn Coated with Egg, Grilled with Garlic & Wine Sauce) (Deep Fried Breaded Pork Fillet topped with Fruity Sauce)

R XE AR 82 Deep Fried Prawns in Batter £13.80
(Served with Sweet & Sour Sauce Dip) g
EE MR 83  Deep Fried Prawns with

Spiced Salt & Chilli in Noodle Basket £13.80
TR 84  Fried Prawns with Ginger & Garlic £13.80
EHE& 1R 85  Sweet & Sour Prawns “Hong Kong Style” £13.80 \

I VB A 8% 86  Prawns Curry £13.80 >

OUR FOOD MAY CONTAIN ALLERGENS PLEASE INFORM OUR STAFF BEFORE ORDER
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rustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusus Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame Soya

Seeds

Sulphur
Dioxide

Celery Cereals containing c
Gluten

All Prices inclusive of V.A.T. ¢ 10% Service Charge will be added to parties of 6 or more All Prices inclusive of V.A.T. ¢ 10% Service Charge will be added to parties of 6 or more



Celery

AR o =S40

AR R AR 400
B RIS BRI
B AREL BR A
BRETHRA

HRERFRA
BREFFA
EETH4
m)4R

EHEERTFA

Ex4R
mREs4Rn
BEFA
KEFHN
Ly RS
W3RFH

IR SN

103

104
105
106
107

108
109
110
111

112

113
114
115
116
117
118

119

Sizzling Fillets of Beef “Cantonese Style”
(Fruity Sauce)

Sizzling Fillets of Beef in Black Pepper Sauce
Sizzling Fillets of Beef in Chilli Oyster Sauce
Sizzling Fillets of Beef in Hot & Sour Sauce

Sizzling Beef with Green Peppers & Chilli
in Black Bean Sauce

Sizzling Beef with Ginger & Spring Onions

Sizzling Beef with Chilli & Lemon Grass

Deep Fried Shredded Beef with Chilli in Noodle Basket
Spicy Szechuan Beef

(Beef in Hot Bean Sauce)

Beef with Cashewnuts in
Yellow Bean Sauce in Noodle Basket

Beef with Chinese Mushrooms & Bamboo Shoots
Beef with Broccoli

Beef with Mushrooms

Beef with Babycorn

Beef in Oyster Sauce

Beef in San Char Sauce
(Spicy Barbecued Sauce)

Beef Curry

£16.40

£16.40
£16.40
£16.40

£13.70
£13.70
£13.70
£13.80
£13.80

£13.80
£12.10
£12.10
£12.10
£12.10
£12.10
£12.10

£12.10

OUR FOOD MAY CONTAIN ALLERGENS PLEASE INFORM OUR STAFF BEFORE ORDER

Cereals containing c
Gluten

All Prices inclusive of V.A.T. ¢ 10% Service Charge will be added to parties of 6 or more
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rustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusus Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame Soya
Seeds

ZEA  Chicken

BREOT #

HREE
BRET #
B IS R
HREE R
EHETH#H®
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e
R
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120

121
122
123
124
125
126

127

128
129

130

131

132
133
134
135
136
137

138

139
139A
140

Sizzling Chicken with Green Peppers &
Chilli in Black Bean Sauce

Sizzling Chicken with Ginger & Spring Onions

Sizzling Chicken with Chilli & Lemon Grass

Sizzling Chicken in Chilli Oyster Sauce

Sizzling Chicken in Hot & Sour Sauce

Deep Fried Shredded Chicken with Chilli in Noodle Basket
Spicy Szechuan Chicken

(Chicken in Hot Bean Sauce)

Kung Po Chicken
(Chicken in Sweet Chilli Sauce)

Lemon Chicken
Sambal Chicken

(Chicken in Fermented Shrimp Paste Sauce)

Chicken with Cashewnuts in
Yellow Bean Sauce in Noodle Basket

Chicken with Chinese Mushrooms &
Bamboo Shoots

Chicken with Broccoli
Chicken with Mushrooms
Chicken with Babycorn
Chicken with Pineapple
Chicken in Oyster Sauce

Chicken in San Char Sauce
(Spicy Barbecued Sauce)

Beijing Grilled Chicken
(Chicken coated with Egg, grilled with Garlic & Wine Sauce)

Sweet & Sour Chicken “Hong Kong Style”
Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls
Chicken Curry

OUR FOOD MAY CONTAIN ALLERGENS PLEASE INFORM OUR STAFF BEFORE ORDER

All Prices inclusive of V.A.T. ¢ 10% Service Charge will be added to parties of 6 or more

£13.70
£13.70
£13.70
£13.70
£13.80
£13.80

£12.70

£12.70
£12.70

£13.80

£12.10
£12.10
£12.10
£12.10
£12.10
£12.10
£12.10

£12.10

£12.10
£12.10
£12.10

-

Sulphur
Dioxide



¥AW Lamb S & Beancurd

HIRSUTER 141  Sizzling Lamb with Green Peppers & Chilli S S 153  Ma Po Beancurd Y - £12.70
in Black Bean Sauce £14.80 (Chopped beancurd with minced beef & Chilli)
HIREEFR 142 Sizzling Lamb with Ginger & Spring Onions £14.80 HIREHRE R 154  Sizzling Beancurd in Chilli Oyster Sauce £12.10
wIlESN 143  Spicy Szechuan Lamb £13.80 NESE 155  Beancurd with Eight Precious Gems £13.80
(Lamb in Hot Bean Sauce) (Braised with Mixed Meats and Seafood)
NINEESAN 144  Lamb Curry £13.80 EHEERDE 156  Beancurd with Cashewnuts
REER¥R 145 Lamb with Cashewnuts in in Yellow Bean Sauce in Noodle Basket £12.10
Yellow Bean Sauce in Noodle Basket £13.80 BAER 157  Beancurd with Green Peppers & Chilli in Black Bean Sauce £12.10
tREE 158  Beancurd with Mixed Vegetables £12.10
MIN=EE 159  Spicy Szechuan Beancurd £12.10
(Beancurd in Hot Bean Sauce)
=LA 160  Deep Fried Chilli Beancurd in Noodle Basket £12.10

ZZ I, Thai

~

g 146  Thai King Prawns in Chilli Sauce £16.00
WIVHFA 147 Thai Beef in Chilli Sauce £13.80 il | Vegetarian
RV 148  Thai Chicken in Chilli Sauce £13.80
25z [ V8 < R 149  Thai King Prawns Curry (very hoi) £16.00 mEAS 161  Sauteed Mange Tout Cooked in Garlic Sauce £10.10
eI EESN 150  Thai Beef Curry (very hot) £13.80 nEEe 162  Sauteed Mange Tout with Baby Sweetcorn £10.10
2= i OVEE 2 151 Thai Chicken Curry (very hot) £13.80 FREG 163  Stir-Fried Mange Tout with Beansprouts £10.10
Zz 2\, I/ A 8 152  Green Thai Prawns Curry (ver hoy £16.00 Z PRI 164  Broccoli and Chinese Mushrooms £10.10
A MIEF A 152A  Green Thai Beef Curry (very hot £13.80 mENEG 165  French Beans with Crushed Garlic & Chilli £10.10
Z= =\ I /e 2 152B Green Thai Chicken Curry (very oy £13.80 BEE 166  Monk’s Vegetables £10.10
(Stir-Fried Mixed Vegetables & Beancurd)
=S 167  Stir-Fried Seasonal Chinese Vegetables £11.60

=P AR 168  Stir-Fried Mixed Vegetables
Bl TFE 169  Stir-Fried Beansprouts
Bl EL 170  Stir-Fried Mushrooms

BEMNT 171 Yu Shang Aubergine
(Aubergine in Spicy Chilli Sauce)

A P £ 35 172 Mixed Vegetables Curry

RT3 173  Sizzling Mixed Vegetables with Chilli
in Black Bean Sauce

OUR FOOD MAY CONTAIN ALLERGENS PLEASE INFORM OUR STAFF BEFORE ORDER OUR FOOD MAY CONTAIN ALLERGENS PLEASE INFORM OUR STAFF BEFORE ORDER

Yy & o> =5 (3 00 O 6 YOS Yy @ (B ee O &
Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupi Milk Mollusus Celery Eggs Fish Lup Milk Moll

Cereals containing Mustard Nuts Cereals containing Crustaceans upin lusus Mustard Nuts
Gluten Seeds Dioxide Gluten Seeds Dioxide

All Prices inclusive of V.A.T. ¢ 10% Service Charge will be added to parties of 6 or more All Prices inclusive of V.A.T. ¢ 10% Service Charge will be added to parties of 6 or more

Celery




5%  Noodle

AL PO ] 174
B 175
FEM 176
e 176A
= NP Il 700
PP 701
Bogc=J R 702
M i 177
FHWE 178

¥ 178A
54

FH 4/ R
BRWER 179

]S RS 180

8
=g
e

R %  Rice

&N R 181
ENfEXY iR 182

BRI ER 183

RN R 184

AR R 185
SRR AR R 186

B 187
HBBE 188
BEWE 189
EEm 190

’ﬂgﬁ%@@?-@ﬁé é °

Cereals containing
Gluten

King Prawn Chow Mein
Chicken Chow Mein
Plain Chow Mein
Vegetable Chow Mein
Beef Chow Mein
Special Chow Mein
Roast Pork Chow Mein
Singapore Rice Noodles (spicy) 1
Fried Kway Teow |

(Broad Rice Noodles, Stir Fried with
Barbecued Pork, Shrimp & Vegtables)

Ho Fun

(i) with Beef in Black Bean & Chilli Sauce
(i) Mixed Seafood

(i) Dry Stir Fried with Beef Or Seafood

Mee Goreng
(Stir Fried Egg Noodles with Fish Cake, Barbecued Pork
Beansprouts & Chillies)

House Special Crispy Fried Noodles topped with:
(i) Seafood, Meat and Vegetables

(i) Seafood and Vegetables

(i) Vegetables

Special Fried Rice

Indonesian Fried Rice
(Fried Rice with Barbecued Pork, Shrimp,
Ham & Peas in Curry Powder)

Nasi Goreng
(Fried Rice with Barbecued Pork, Shrimp, Green bean
topped with Shredded Lettuce & Chillies)

Thai Style Fried Rice
(Spicy hot with King Prawns and Mushrooms)

King Prawn Fried Rice

King Prawn Fried Rice with Pineapple
Chicken Fried Rice

Chicken Fried Rice with Pineapple
Egg Fried Rice

Boiled Rice

OUR FOOD MAY CONTAIN ALLERGENS PLEASE INFORM OUR STAFF BEFORE ORDER

Mustard

All Prices inclusive of V.A.T. ¢ 10% Service Charge will be added to parties of 6 or more

£13.20
£14.30
£14.30

£10.90

£12.10
£13.20
£10.80

£8.50
£8.50

£8.90

£8.80

£8.80
£9.40
£8.50
£9.00
£7.30
£5.80



